
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asst. Prof. 2018 04.01.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Tests for bleeding disorders 

(BT,CT) & Coomb test

2 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 06.01.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Neoplasia - Molecular basis of 

neoplasia

3 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof 2018 07.01.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Shock

4 Dr. Veena K Sharma Professor & 

Head

2018 08.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination - I 

(Physical)

5 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof. 2018 08.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination - I 

(Physical)

6 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Astt. Prof 2018 09.01.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Electrophoresis

7 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 11.01.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Genetics- Overview (Structure, 

karyotyping, etc)

8 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof. 2018 13.01.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

MPN/MPD, MDS, Chronic 

leukemia

9 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof 2018 14.01.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Ischemia, infarction

10 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso.Prof. 2018 16.01.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Investigations in a case of 

Malaria, Filaria, Kalazar

11 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 18.01.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Genetics- Syndromes 

(Autosomal & sex linked 

disorders)
12 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 20.01.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Neoplasia - Invasion & 

metastasis

13 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof. 2018 21.01.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Blood coagulation and 

Thrombosis

14 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 22.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination -II 

(Chemical)

15 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof 2018 22.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination -II 

(Chemical)

16 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof 2019 23.01.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Inflammation
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17 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 25.01.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Genetics- Molecular diagnosis 

of genetic disease

18 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof. 2018 27.01.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Splenic disorders

19 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof. 2018 28.01.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Embolism

20 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 29.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination -III 

(Microscopic)

21 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 29.01.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Urine Examination -III 

(Microscopic)


